
 

Primary Wing Academic Calendar 

2019-20  
I Grade – V Grade 

Month Date Day Event 

May 27.05.2019 Monday School Reopens for  2019-20 

 

June 

06.06.2019 Thursday World Environment Day 

19.06.2019 Wednesday Literary Fest   

21.06.2019 Friday International YOGA Day 

 

July 

12.07.2019 Friday Investiture Ceremony 

15.07.2019 Monday  I & II Field Trip 

16.07.2019 Tuesday III Field Trip 

17.07.2019 Wednesday IV Field Trip 

18.07.2019 Thursday V Field Trip 

24.07.2019 – 31.07.2019 Wednesday - 

Wednesday 

First Quarterly Exams   

 

August 

15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day 

30.08.2019 Friday JPS Fest 

September 11.09.2019 – 17.09.2019 Wednesday – Thursday Half Yearly Exams                                             

30.09.2019 Monday PTM 

October 25.10.2019 Friday Best out of waste   

November 14.11.2019 Thursday Children’s Day & Karnataka Rajyothsava 

 

December 

02.12.2019 – 07.12.2019 Monday – Saturday Pre Annual Exams 

24.12.2019 Thursday Sports Day 

 

January 

02.01.2020 Thursday School Reopens 

13.01.2020 Monday Kite making   Day   

March 16.03.2020 – 21.03.2020 Monday – Saturday Annual  Exams 

April 11.04.2020 Saturday Result Declaration 

 

May 

25.05.2020 Monday School Reopens 

25.05.2020 Monday School Reopens for 2020-21 

Note:  Examination dates are subject to change according to ‘ Sahodaya’ Time table. 

Total no of Working Days -229 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Senior Wing Academic Calendar 

2019-20  
VI Grade – X Grade 

Month Date Day Event 
May 27.05.2019 Monday School Reopens for 2019-20 

 

 

June 

06.06.2019 Thursday World Environment Day 

19.06.2019 Wednesday Literary Fest   

21.06.2019 Friday International YOGA Day 

06.06.2019 Saturday Student Election 

 

 

July 

12.07.2019 Friday Investiture Ceremony 

24.07.2019 – 31.07.2019 Wednesday - 

Wednesday 

First Quarterly Exams   

 

 

August 

05.08.2019 Monday VI  Field trip 

06.08.2019 Tuesday VII  Field trip 

07.08.2019 Wednesday VIII Field trip 

08.08.2019 Thursday IX  Field trip 

15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day 

30.08.2019 Friday JPS Fest 

 

September 

11.09.2019 – 17.09.2019 Wednesday – 

Thursday 

Half Yearly Exams                                             

30.09.2019 Monday PTM 

 

October 

05.10.2019 – 08.10.2019 Saturday – Tuesday Excursion Grade X 

25.10.2019 Friday Rangoli Competition 

November 14.11.2019 Thursday Children’s Day & Karnataka Rajyothsava 

December 02.12.2019 – 07.12.2019 Monday – Saturday Pre Annual Exams 

24.12.2019 Thursday Sports Day 

 

January 

02.01.2020 Thursday School Reopens 

24.01.2020 Friday Social Out Reach Program (SEWA Project) 

 

February 

08.02.2020 Saturday Fare well for X Grade 

18.02.2020 – 29.02.2020 Thursday – Saturday Annual Examination IX  Grade 

 

March 

02.03.2020 Monday Classes begin for X  Grade 

16.03.2020 – 21.03.2020 Monday – Saturday Annual  Exams  VI- VIII  

April 11.04.2020 Saturday Result Declaration 

 

May 

25.05.2020 Monday School Reopens 2020-21 

25.05.2020 Monday School Reopens 2020-21 
Note:  Examination dates are subject to change according to ‘ Sahodaya’ Time table. 

Total no of Working Days -229 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

List of Holidays 2019-2020 

Month Date Day Occasion 

June 05.06.2019 Wednesday Ramzan 

 

August 

09.08.2019 Friday Varamahalakshmi 

15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day 

12.08.2019 Monday Bakrid 

 

September 

01.09.2019 Sunday Swarna Gowri Vratha 

02.09.2019 Monday Ganesha Chathurhi 

10.09.2019 Tuesday Muharram 

28.09.2019 Saturday Mahalaya Amavasya 

 

 

October 

02.10.2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanthi 

13.10.2019 Sunday Valmiki Jayanthi 

01.10.2019 – 08.10.2019 Dasara Vacation 

28.10.2019- 29.10.2019 Deepavali 

 

November 

01.11.2019 Friday Karnataka Rajyothsava 

10.11.2019 Sunday ID- Meelad 

15.11.2019 Friday Kanakadasa Jayanthi 

 

December 

25.12.2019 Wednesday Christmas 

26.12.2019 – 02.01.2020 Winter Break    

 

January 

15.01.2020 Wednesday Sankranthi 

26.01.2020 Sunday Republic Holiday 

February 21.02.2020 Friday Mahashivaratri 

March 25.03.2020 Wednesday Ugadi 

April 02.04.2020 Thursday Sri Ramanavami 

 


